503020544 10/16/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3067145

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ArcSoft (Hangzhou) Multimedia Technology Co., Ltd.	10/14/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ARCSOFT (HANGZHOU) MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	20TH, 21ST FLOOR, BUILDING A, TIANTANG SOFTWARE PARK, 3 XIDOUMEN ROAD
City:	HANGZHOU CITY, ZHEJIANG PROVINCE
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13069401

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)997-4517

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3027291562

Email: Patent.admin.uspto.cr@naipo.com

Correspondent Name: WINSTON HSU **Address Line 1:** P.O.BOX 506

Address Line 4: MERRIFIELD, VIRGINIA 22116

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ARTP0009USA
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SHELLEY KUO
SIGNATURE:	/SHELLEY KUO/
DATE SIGNED:	10/16/2014

Total Attachments: 3 source=2080407#page1.tif source=2080407#page2.tif

source=2080407#page3.tif

PATENT 503020544 REEL: 034009 FRAME: 0544

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

5 First Inventor : ZhiWei Zhang

Serial No. : 13/069,401

Filing Date: 03-23-2011

Company of the second

and the second

Terror afficiency

Examiner : HEIDEMANN, JASON E

Art Unit : 2667

Docket No. : ARTP0009USA

10

Title: VISION-BASED USER INTERFACE AND RELATED METHOD

To: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services,

Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Subject: REQUEST TO RECORD THE NEW ADDRESS OF THE ASSIGNEE

20 Dear Sir:

The address of the assignee of the above-identified application, had been changed to "20th, 21st Floor, Building A, Tiantang Software Park, 3 Xidoumen Road, Hangzhou City, Zhejiang Province, P.R.C.". The attached company registration information from the CN website of National Administration for Code Allocation to Organization (Website: http://www.nacao.org.cn/) can support the fact. Please record the mentioned new address of the assignee.

30

1

Sincerely yours,

The state of the s

/Scott Margo/		10/14/2014
	Date:	

Scott Margo, Patent Agent No. 56,277

5 P.O. BOX 506, Merrifield, VA 22116, U.S.A.

Voice Mail: 302-729-1562 Facsimile: 806-498-6673

e-mail: scottmargo@naipo.com

Note: Please leave a message in my voice mail if you need to talk to me. (The time in D.C. is 12 hours behind the Taiwan time, i.e. 9 AM in D.C. = 9 PM in Taiwan.)



PATENT REEL: 034009 FRAME: 0547

RECORDED: 10/16/2014